
Rule Author Contact Information 

 

 MSB 24-03-19-A, Nancy.Brenes@state.co.us, Office of Medicaid 
Operations 

 MSB 24-01-03-A, Matthew.Bohanan@state.co.us, Office of 
Community Living 

 MSB 23-08-23-A, Russ.Zigler@state.co.us, Health Policy Office 

 MSB 24-05-13-A, Andrew.Abalos@state.co.us, Rates Division 

 MSB 23-12-21-A, Erica.Schaler@state.co.us, Health Policy Office 

 MSB 23-12-21-B, Erica.Schaler@state.co.us, Health Policy Office 

 MSB 24-02-22-B, Nora.Brahe@state.co.us, Office of Community 
Living 

 


